MJW15 SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 15W, Regulated Output, 1"x1" Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2017/06/15  REV:0  Page 1 of 9
®
FEATURES
►Industrial Standard 1" x 1" Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range

Voltage
Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) mA (typ.) VDC μF %
MJW15-12S033
12
(9 ~ 18)
3.3 3400 1087 10
80
3.9 5800 86
MJW15-12S05 5 3000 1404 10 6.2 5100 89
MJW15-12S12 12 1250 1404 10 15 870 89
MJW15-12S15 15 1000 1404 10 18 560 89
MJW15-12S24 24 625 1389 10 30 220 90
MJW15-12D12 ±12 ±625 1404 15 ±15 440# 89
MJW15-12D15 ±15 ±500 1389 15 ±18 280# 90
MJW15-24S033
24
(18 ~ 36)
3.3 3400 544 8
50
3.9 5800 86
MJW15-24S05 5 3000 710 8 6.2 5100 88
MJW15-24S12 12 1250 694 8 15 870 90
MJW15-24S15 15 1000 694 8 18 560 90
MJW15-24S24 24 625 687 8 30 220 91
MJW15-24D12 ±12 ±625 694 10 ±15 440# 90
MJW15-24D15 ±15 ±500 694 10 ±18 280# 90
MJW15-48S033
48
(36 ~ 75)
3.3 3400 269 8
30
3.9 5800 87
MJW15-48S05 5 3000 355 8 6.2 5100 88
MJW15-48S12 12 1250 347 8 15 870 90
MJW15-48S15 15 1000 347 8 18 560 90
MJW15-48S24 24 625 343 8 30 220 91
MJW15-48D12 ±12 ±625 351 10 ±15 440# 89
MJW15-48D15 ±15 ±500 347 10 ±18 280# 90
# For each output
                                                      MJW15 SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTER 15W, Regulated Output, 1"x1" Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150